

COMMITTEE ON RULES

SENATE AMENDMENTS TO H.B. 2727

(Reference to PSHS amendment)

- 1 Page 2, line 1, strike "41-1759.07" insert "41-1758.07"
- 2 Page 5, line 15, strike "41-1759.07" insert "41-1758.07"
- 3 Page 6, line 21, strike "41-1759.07" insert "41-1758.07"
- 4 Page 9, line 19, strike "41-1759.07" insert "41-1758.07"
- 5 Page 10, line 27, strike "41-1759.07" insert "41-1758.07"
- 6 Page 32, line 9, strike "41-1759.07" insert "41-1758.07"
- 7 Page 34, line 10, strike "41-1759.07" insert "41-1758.07"
- 8 Page 35, line 14, strike "41-1759.07" insert "41-1758.07"
- 9 Amend title to conform

4/14/08
8:01 AM
S: JH:rbc